Volkswagen Group Australia Pty Ltd t/as Skoda Australia — Skoda Fabia, Karoq, Kodiaq, Octavia, Rapid and Superb MY2018

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

In some instances, the front driver air bag may not inflate to its fullest capacity fast enough when required.

What are the hazards?

If the air bag doesn't inflate fast enough, in the event of an accident there is an increased risk of injury to vehicle occupants.

What should consumers do?

Volkswagen will contact owners of affected vehicles about how to arrange an inspection and repair.

Customers who would like further information can contact the Skoda Recall Campaign Hotline on 1800 504 076 (Monday to Friday, 8.30am - 8pm AEST).

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Skoda Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category